505834085 12/23/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5881019

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JINXIANG CHEN	12/20/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS SEMICONDUCTOR DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO.9-2, TANGMING ROAD, GONGMING STREET, GUANGMING NEW DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518132

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16625772

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 972 527484407

Email: paralegal@patnetpro.com

Correspondent Name: RITA DABUSH

Address Line 1: C/O PAT-NET PRO LTD., 16 BAR KOCHVA ST.

Address Line 4: BNEI BRAK, ISRAEL 9777518

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	251/213	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RITA DABUSH	
SIGNATURE:	/RITA DABUSH/	
DATE SIGNED: 12/23/2019		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 2

source=TP193757-US-Declaration#page1.tif source=TP193757-US-Declaration#page2.tif

PATENT 505834085 REEL: 051351 FRAME: 0990

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION

Attorney Docket Number	
First Named Inventor	CHEN, Jinxiang

[Page 1 of 2]

CS20192521/US;TP193757-US

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION — Utility or Design Patent Application

LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTOR:							
Given Name (first and middle [if any]) Jinxiang		Family Name or Surname CHEN		Surname			
Inventor's Signature <u>Tin Kiang OHEN</u> Residence: City				Date (Optional) Dec.20.2019			
Residence: City Shenzhen	State Guangdong	***************************************	Counts China	У			
Malling Address No.9-2, Tangming Road, Gongming Street, Guangming New District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, 518132 China							
City Shenzhen	State Zip		9 8132	Country China			
LEGAL NAME OF SECOND INVENTOR:	Guangdong		O 102	CHRA			
Given Name (first and middle [if any])		Family Name or Surname					
Inventor's Signature				Date (Optional)			
Residence: City	State		Country				
Mailing Address							
City	State	Zip		Country			
LEGAL NAME OF THIRD INVENTOR:	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	·····			
Given Name (first and middle [if any])		Family Name or Surname					
Inventor's Signature Date (Optional)							
Residence: City	State C		Countr	Country			
Mailing Address							
City	State	Zip	*	Country			
Additional inventors are being named on thesupplemental sheet(s) attached hereto.							

(Page 2 of 2)

CS20192521/US;TP193757-US

RECORDED: 12/23/2019

PATENT REEL: 051351 FRAME: 0992